ARW305P

User: SSANDERS

Co-Cust#: 2 -0114420 YER H CHANG & PHA CHANG
Service Address:

Post Entry
Date Date
6/01/20 6/01/20
5/20/20  5/20/20
5/01/20 5/01/20
4/20/20  4/20/20
4/06/20  4/06/20
4/06/20  4/01/20
4/03/20  4/03/20
4/01/20  4/01/20
4/01/20  4/01/20
3/20/20  3/20/20
3/02/20  3/01/20
2/20/20  2/20/20
2/03/20 2/01/20
1/20/20  1/20/20
1/06/20  1/06/20
1/06/20 1/01/20
1/03/20  1/03/20
1/02/20  1/01/20
1/02/20  1/01/20
12/20/19 12/20/19
12/02/19 12/01/19
11/20/19 11/20/19
11/01/19 11/01/19
10/21/19 10/21/19
10/07/19 10/07/19
10/07/19 10/01/19
10/04/19 10/04/19
10/04/19 10/01/19
10/01/19 10/01/19

Type

AUTO
ST™
AUTO
STM
STM
AUTO
INV
STM
AUTO
ST™
AUTO
STM
AUTO
ST™
ST™
AUTO
INV
STM
AUTO
STM
AUTO
STM
AUTO
ST™
STM
AUTO
INV
ST™
AUTO

1225 E 4TH ST

Invoicef

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

0000000

ASPEN - RESIDENTIAL

CUSTOMER A/R HISTORY

Description

F/C

AGED NO STATEMENT 05/20/20
F/C

AGED NO STATEMENT 04/20/20
STATEMENT BALANCE 04/06/20
AUTO SERVICE APR 1 TO JUN 30
INVOICE

STATEMENT BALANCE 04/01/20
F/C

AGED NO STATEMENT 03/20/20
F/C

AGED NO STATEMENT 02/20/20
F/C

AGED NO STATEMENT 01/20/20
STATEMENT BALANCE 01/06/20
AUTO SERVICE JAN 1 TO MAR 31
INVOICE

STATEMENT BALANCE 01/01/20
F/C

AGED NO STATEMENT 12/20/19
F/C

AGED NO STATEMENT 11/20/19
F/C

AGED NO STATEMENT 10/21/19
STATEMENT BALANCE 10/07/19
AUTO SERVICE OCT 1 TO DEC 31
INVOICE

STATEMENT BALANCE 10/01/19
F/C

REPORT TOTALS:

Type
AUTO:
INV

TOTAL:

CUSTOMER TOTALS:

CURRENT

BAL FWD:
BAL DUE:

Period: From 10/01/19 To 6/01/20 (Post Date)

Amount

4.
.00
.65
.00
.00

93.
107.
.00
.65
.00
.65
.00
.65
.00
.00

93.
110.
.00
.80
.00
.80
.00
.80
.00
.00

9.
110.
.00
.80

$324.

$327.

$3.

$92.
$92.

65

07
02-

07
48-

08
48-

67
98-

31-

44
44

7/20/20 Page:

13:02:03 Dataset: MN

Balance

102.
97.
97.
93.
93.
93.

107.
107.
102.
102.

97.

97.
.07

93

93.
93.

110.
48

‘110

105.
105.
100.
100.
9.
9%.
9%.

110.
.48

110

37
72
72
07
07
07

02
02
37
37
72
72

07
07

48

68
68
88
88
08
08
08

48

1



e
48,
§90( J8LW0ISN]

441581 45 1XaN  snondld =b  ISI4 by

~ NOGNY3HY | 3U3S 33TION OTPOTJad TBUTS TION, ¥I:1Z 8c/10/¥8 pam
U oNWALl  8T6T/L1/v AVAI¥4 NO ONINWNLIY “XONYL| yA¥a -
ONWAL| 730X AG 2079 "Nd OL 37dvNN ¥3AIHO HSYHL  HA¥G, 88:%T @Z/9T/v8 Nyl
NOGNYIHY | . ~3uss juauked-uon fo 33T3oN TeUTSTQ) TION| ¥1:TZ 8z/10/56 TJ43
T NOGNY3HY | JUSS I3TION DTpPoTJad 3IST ZION 1@:1z | @z/i8fed wow | L
ONTAL | 3NAL AvW TI¥dY HOd| JSIH
ONVAL| . INZ¥¥ND 3HL ¥O4 LON LI QIVS 3HS "HO¥WW ONv  OSIW
) ONUAL| ‘833 NYC 404 IN3WAYd 1Sv1 SHL "ALID 3HL ONY, JSIH| |
ONVAL| SN N33Mi38 SIT AIVS 3HS "ALID 3HL 1DWINOD JSIWw |
" DNWAL| Ol W37908d 3AYH 3HS 31 "IN LdO L,NvD ASHL JSTH|
© ONVAL . ~ "DAS HSWYL 3AWH OL 3WIND3Y SLI ¥3H QI0L I ISIW v
o © DNvAL ~ 3SNOH 3HL NI 3AIT 31dC3d OI¥S 3HS "3WOH ISTH N
ONYAL 3HL LNYDVA NYD 3HS H3H @701 "DAS HSYML LINWM .
ONYAL| 1,NS300 3HS "HSWHL ¥3H ONILNdSIA T7¥D 1Sn)| - 8z/¥z/98 pam
Aq pappy | LR 2N 21
[ ‘Adjug 230N
PO ——— | Tvs|  @podmwn
| BADIEMIELIOLNND | | SO 5. |
BLY6-9%T 1S9 BUold a2 le) czd di2H

_»Eu,m__._ sajes | AJOISIH /¥ | 20ud 1oeuoD ,W [Tl s=01us8 | s19pI0 fo:lf pedsion:
| i ] il It e

it

n— I 914 910N Jj2 218120
Eol_n_ _wEo#,:u i

15 Hlt¥ 3 STTZT  / ONTHD WHd B DNYHD H H3A eTyyiie- ¢
 SSoIppY / BWEN JBWIOISND  #49Wi0isn)

| wolsny | uEm..._ usp | xwm-wﬁom «EmE wm_ww man.r mhm EE_ud. mhw E_Zyo:_uohm mcoaﬂmao B .___m “.,m.m_«.._s.wood .wtonvm_:ﬂ‘ 1S . i 20ed siyj uud mw

TVILLNIQIS3Y - N3dSY : AVd-140S

NI J==812g

\co_ﬁE:m u:o_un_o Eum_

..... DE “m_umd. mcozmu:na< dopisag
: u_m

dp I;




